
 

 

Sixth Forms in Partnership 
 

 

 

 

Dear Students and Parent(s) / Guardian(s), 

The timetable for the Lower Sixth / Year 12 Mid-Term Assessments (MTAs) is now 
available. For Elizabeth College students it has been uploaded into Firefly and a link has been 
shared.  For The Ladies’ College students, the details have been put onto Teams. 

MTAs are designed to take place during the lesson. The timetable has been created to ensure 
that students do not have too many assessments on one day. 

The class teacher will share an overview of the assessments and the preparation required. The 
intention is to provide students with common feedback on their progress, based on A-level 
assessments, at the halfway stage of their first year of A-levels which is then used to set 
targets and support future progress.  

Results from MTAs will be shared with students and published to parents on Thursday 16th 
February at the start of Lent half term. General progress and engagement will be reported at 
the end of the Michaelmas term. 

  

With kind regards, 

 

 

J Dittmar       E Clements 

Head of Sixth Form       Head of Sixth Form 

Elizabeth College      The Ladies’ College 



 

 

Lower Sixth / Year 12 MTAs 2022/23 
    08:30 AM or 09:35 AM 11:00 AM 1:25 PM 2:30 PM 

Monday 28/11/2022 Spanish orals this week 
Film Studies -Ms Loveridge       

Tuesday 29/11/2022       Drama (LC) 
Wednesday 30/11/2022   Further Maths - stats book 1 

(EC) 
  English -Ms Loveridge 

Thursday 01/12/2022 Film Studies -Ms Loveridge + 
Physics with Mrs Meades 

      

Friday 02/12/2022 Ancient History- Ms Smith 
(Roman) 

      

Monday 05/12/2022         
Tuesday 06/12/2022 

 
      

Wednesday 07/12/2022 Biology (EC) - Mr Le Sauvage Ancient History- Ms Smith 
(Greek) 

    

Thursday 08/12/2022         
Friday 09/12/2022     Biology (EC) - Mrs Seymour   

Monday 12/12/2022   Maths in Context- Mr Garland 
Further Maths (LC) Pure 1 

    

Tuesday 13/12/2022       Physics- Mr Davis 

Wednesday 14/12/2022         
Thursday 15/12/2022         

Thursday 05/01/2023         
Friday 06/01/2023         

Monday 09/01/2023 Economics (LC)     Business Studies -class Y12B 
Tuesday 10/01/2023 English Lit (LC) Prose     History - EC 

Wednesday 11/01/2023   French (LC) Paper 2 
Economics D (LC) 

Economics E (LC) Music 



 

Thursday 12/01/2023 History (LC) USA       
Friday 13/01/2023 Further Maths - Mechanics book 

1 (EC) 
 
Business Studies -class Y12A 

    

Monday 16/01/2023 Psychology - Mrs Leong L6E English - Mrs Tribe Sports Education - Sociology 
12A  

History EC 

Tuesday 17/01/2023 English Lit (LC) Poetry 
Sports Education - Sociology 
12D 

    Computer Science- Mr Costen 
Geography - Mr Huxtable 
Sports Education - Psychology 
and Physiology 12A  

Wednesday 18/01/2023   French Translation (LC) 
Geography (LC - TMG) 

    

Thursday 19/01/2023         
Friday 20/01/2023 French paper 1 (EC) 

Sports Education - Psychology 
and Physiology 12D 
Geography (LC - SAH) 
Psychology (D) - Mr Roughsedge 

Chemistry (EC) 
Psychology (A) - Mr Roughsedge 

    

Monday 23/01/2023 French orals and DT Graphics & 3D Coursework to be completed this week 
English Lit (LC) Drama 
History (LC) Anglo-Saxons and 
Normans 
Chemistry (LC) HBA 

  
 

  

Tuesday 24/01/2023     Chemistry (LC) KMA  
Physics (LC) RMG 

Chemistry (EC) 

Wednesday 25/01/2023       Music reserve date (if 11/01 
doesn’t go ahead) 

Thursday 26/01/2023        

Friday 27/01/2023     Religious Studies (LC) 
Philosophy   

 


